
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
2024-0321-B

Glen Meadows Park Renovation
Project No. PKR-P-7018

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,995

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor: Total Bid:
T.F. Harper & Associates, LP 1,455,986.90$             

Cole Construction, Inc. 1,514,929.78$             

ALCC, LLC dba Perfect Finish Landscaping 1,516,523.38$             

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,744,566.00$             

Real Network Services 1,799,693.94$             

Phillips/May Corporation 1,853,988.37$             

The Fain Group, Inc. 1,970,152.00$             

Acumen Enterprises, Inc. 51,507,043,057.98$    

Recommended Vendor:

T.F. Harper & Associates, LP 1,455,986.90$             

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/17/2024


	Recap

